JASNA Vancouver Membership 2023/2024

Membership from September 1, 2023 to August 31, 2024

Name:			No Change of contact information from last year
Address:			
City:		Province:	Postal Code:
Primary Ph	hone: Secondary Phone:		Phone:
Email:			
, ,	, ,	e contacted by JASNA Vanco Id or given them to third partie	uver. Your contact information is for es.
Vancouv	ver Region Membershi	p*	
*Members c	of JASNA Vancouver are also r	equired to be members of ou	r parent organisation, JASNA Canada
🗌 Individu	al Annual - \$30 CAD	 Family Annual - (Two related inc 	\$40 CAD dividuals in the same household)
Option #1:	Email this form and send	n e-transfer to treasurer.jasnavancouver@gmail.com	
Option #2:	-	a cheque payable to "JASN ver, #702 - 45 Clute Street,	A Vancouver" to: New Westminster, BC V3L 1Z7

Additional Costs: Meeting fees of \$5.00 are collected at each in-person meeting attended.

JASNA Canada Membership*

*Members of JASNA Vancouver are also required to be members of our parent organisation, JASNA Canada

Individual Annual and Life memberships are available in two versions: one with printed publications and one with digital access only. Digital access only memberships do not include printed copies of JASNA's publication. Membership cannot be changed during the membership period to include print publications, but can be changed when membership is renewed. Student Annual memberships are only available with digital

Individual Annual (Digital Only) - \$38 CAD

- Individual Annual (Digital & Print) \$57 CAD

Life Membership (Digital Only) - \$650 CAD
 Life Membership (Digital & Print) - \$975 CAD

the

Jane Austen Society

of North America

VANCOUVER REGION

Student (Full-Time) Annual (Digital Only) - \$25 CAD

More information for renewing or joining JASNA Canada can be found at jasna.org/join/.
An Annual Membership starts on the date the membership is processed and expires one year later.
When a membership is renewed before it expires, the new membership term will start after the
current membership year is completed.

Payment can be made online or by mail by sending the JASNA Canada membership form (jasna. org/join/), with a cheque payable for the correct amount <u>in Canadian funds</u> to "JASNA Canada" to:

Phyllis Ferguson, 698 Wellington Place , North Vancouver, BC, V7K 3A1